Karachi
+9221 35653907,35670145 central@efuinsurance.com

I Marine
SR.CC

Particulars Rate(%)

.0750

.0500

Amount (PKR)

45,000
30,000

Gross Premium 75,000

5.00% 3,750
Sub Total 78,750

Sales Tax on Services 15.00% 11,813
Stamp Duty .000% 500

TOTAL 91851

(Pak Rupees Ninety-one thousand eight hundred fifty-one only)

As per Rule 58 of insurance Rules 2017, the premium must be paid within
30 days of the attachment of the risk.

.SETILING AGENT: EFU General Insurance Ltd .
EFU House
MAJinnah Road.
Karachi
021-32313471-90
info@efuinsurance.com

In witness whereof the undersigned acting on behalf of and with the authority of the Company ~~1 ",,,,,,,"u in the said schedule